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MC Press Online, LLC 
Corporate Office 
MC Press Online, LLC
3695 W Quail Heights Court
Boise, Idaho 83703
Tel: 208.629.7275
Fax: 208.639.1231
Email: Corporate@MCPressOnline.com

Advertising Sales Office 
MC Press Online, LLC
3695 W Quail Heights Court
Boise, Idaho 83703
Tel: 208.629.7275
Fax: 208.639.1231
Email: AdSales@MCPressOnline.com 

Advertising Contacts 
• �David Uptmor - Publisher

Tel: 208.629.7275 Ext. 501
Fax: 208.639.1231
Email: DUptmor@MCPressOnline.com 

• Kara Keating-Stuart - Advertising Sales Director 
Tel: 208.629.7275 Ext. 504
Fax: 208.639.1231
Email: KStuart@MCPressOnline.com

Editorial Contacts  
• Victoria Mack - Executive Editor  

Tel: 208.629.7275 Ext. 507
Email: VMack@MCPressOnline.com

Press Releases 
All press releases should be sent to
Products@MCPressOnline.com.

RSS press releases feeds should be 
submitted to David Uptmor, Publisher
at DUptmor@MCPressOnline.com.

Contact Information


